TDK Electronics AG 2025. Reproduction, publication and dissemination of this publication, enclosures hereto
and the information contained therein without TDK Electronics’ prior express consent is prohibited.
Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors
Hybrid Polymer Capacitors,
high ripple current – 125 °C
Series/Type: B40900
Date: December 2025
2

High ripple current – 125 °C
12/25
Technical data and ordering codes
Composition of ordering code
*** = Version
     000 = for standard design
     100 = for vibration resistant design
1) Ambient temperature TA
2) Case dimensions d x l (mm): Standard design | Vibration resistant design
CR
120 Hz
20 °C1)
μF
Case dimensions2)
d x l
mm
ESRmax
100 kHz
20 °C1)

IAC,R
100 kHz
125 °C1)
A
Ordering code
(composition see below)
VR = 25 V DC
330 10 x 10.2 | 10 x 10.5 0.020 2.8 B40900B5337M***
330 10 x 10.2 | 10 x 10.5 0.020 2.1 B40900C5337M***
470 10 x 12.5 | 10 x 12.8 0.018 3.2 B40900B5477M***
470 10 x 12.5 | 10 x 12.8 0.018 2.4 B40900C5477M***
560 10 x 12.5 | 10 x 12.8 0.018 3.2 B40900B5567M***
560 10 x 12.5 | 10 x 12.8 0.018 2.4 B40900C5567M***
680 10 x 16.5 | 10 x 16.8 0.013 4.2 B40900B5687M***
680 10 x 16.5 | 10 x 16.8 0.013 3.0 B40900C5687M***
750 10 x 16.5 | 10 x 16.8 0.013 4.2 B40900B5757M***
750 10 x 16.5 | 10 x 16.8 0.013 3.0 B40900C5757M***
VR = 35 V DC
270 10 x 10.2 | 10 x 10.5 0.020 2.8 B40900B7277M***
270 10 x 10.2 | 10 x 10.5 0.020 2.1 B40900C7277M***
330 10 x 12.5 | 10 x 12.8 0.018 3.2 B40900B7337M***
330 10 x 12.5 | 10 x 12.8 0.018 2.4 B40900C7337M***
360 10 x 12.5 | 10 x 12.8 0.018 3.2 B40900B7367M***
360 10 x 12.5 | 10 x 12.8 0.018 2.4 B40900C7367M***
390 10 x 12.5 | 10 x 12.8 0.018 3.2 B40900B7397M***
390 10 x 12.5 | 10 x 12.8 0.018 2.4 B40900C7397M***
470 10 x 16.5 | 10 x 16.8 0.013 4.2 B40900B7477M***
470 10 x 16.5 | 10 x 16.8 0.013 3.0 B40900C7477M***
560 10 x 16.5 | 10 x 16.8 0.013 4.2 B40900B7567M***
560 10 x 16.5 | 10 x 16.8 0.013 3.0 B40900C7567M***
8
Please read Cautions and warnings and
Important notes at the end of this document.
Hybrid Polymer Capacitors B40900
High ripple current – 125 °C
12/25
Technical data and ordering codes
Composition of ordering code
*** = Version
     000 = for standard design
     100 = for vibration resistant design
1) Ambient temperature TA
2) Case dimensions d x l (mm): Standard design | Vibration resistant design
CR
120 Hz
20 °C1)
μF
Case dimensions2)
d x l
mm
ESRmax
100 kHz
20 °C1)

IAC,R
100 kHz
125 °C1)
A
Ordering code
(composition see below)
VR = 50 V DC
100 10 x 10.2 | 10 x 10.5 0.030 1.7 B40900A6107M***
120 10 x 10.2 | 10 x 10.5 0.030 1.7 B40900A6127M***
150 10 x 12.5 | 10 x 12.8 0.022 2.0 B40900A6157M***
180 10 x 12.5 | 10 x 12.8 0.022 2.0 B40900A6187M***
200 10 x 12.5 | 10 x 12.8 0.022 2.0 B40900A6207M***
220 10 x 16.5 | 10 x 16.8 0.015 2.4 B40900A6227M***
270 10 x 16.5 | 10 x 16.8 0.015 2.4 B40900A6277M***
VR = 63 V DC
  82 10 x 10.2 | 10 x 10.5 0.030 1.7 B40900A8826M***
100 10 x 10.2 | 10 x 10.5 0.030 1.7 B40900A8107M***
100 10 x 12.5 | 10 x 12.8 0.022 2.0 B40900B8107M***
120 10 x 12.5 | 10 x 12.8 0.022 2.0 B40900A8127M***
150 10 x 16.5 | 10 x 16.8 0.022 2.4 B40900A8157M***
180 10 x 16.5 | 10 x 16.8 0.015 2.4 B40900A8187M***
VR = 80 V DC
  56 10 x 10.2 | 10 x 10.5 0.033 1.7 B40900A0566M***
  68 10 x 12.5 | 10 x 12.8 0.030 2.0 B40900A0686M***
  82 10 x 12.5 | 10 x 12.8 0.030 2.0 B40900A0826M***
110 10 x 16.5 | 10 x 16.8 0.022 2.4 B40900A0117M***
9
Please read Cautions and warnings and
Important notes at the end of this document.
Hybrid Polymer Capacitors B40900